
22 ATHLETICS TENNIS

Quickstart Level I 

Quickstart Level II

NEW! Junior Development

NEW! Adult Instructional Tennis League

Age: 4-10                   

Age: 7-10                   

Age: 11-17                   

Age: Adult               

*No classes November 21-27 

*No classes November 21-27 

*No classes November 21-27 

*No classes November 21-27 

Limit: 4/16

Limit: 4/16

Limit: 4/16

Limit: 4/16

[7 Weeks]

[7 Weeks]

[7 Weeks]

[7 Weeks]

Each lesson will focus on introducing the game of tennis, racquet use, and 
how to move around the court through fun and exciting activities. (SDF)

The goal of this class is to learn the basics of playing tennis with a partner 
through the use of fun activities and games.  We will emphasize the 
development of rally skills using both forehand and backhand ground 
strokes, as well as introduce other tennis related skills. (SDF)

This lesson plan will introduce tennis to new players in a fun and 
efficient manner.  We will focus on basic tennis skills, fundamentals and 
techniques while also introducing basic court movements and positioning 
through instruction and games. (SDF)

Instructional leagues are designed for adults who are gaining confidence 
in their basic tennis strokes and are ready to take on a little friendly 
competition.  These sessions are comprised of a 30-45 minute group 
tennis lesson followed by 45-60 minutes of pro-supervised point and 
match play. (SDF)

Age
4-6
4-6
7-8
7-8
9-10
9-10
4-6
4-6
7-8
7-8
9-10
9-10

Age
7-8
7-8
9-10
9-10
7-8
7-8
9-10
9-10

Age
11-14
11-14
14-17
14-17
11-14
11-14
14-17
14-17

Day
Tu
Sa
F
Sa
Th
Su
Tu
Sa
F
Sa
Th
Su

Day
Th
Sa
Tu
Sa
Th
Sa
Tu
Sa

Day
W
Sa
W
Sa
W
Sa
W
Sa

Day
F
Su
F
Su

Date
Aug. 30-Oct. 11
Sept. 3-Oct. 15
Sept. 2-Oct. 14
Sept. 3-Oct. 15
Sept. 1-Oct. 13
Sept. 4-Oct. 16
Oct. 25-Dec. 13*
Oct. 29-Dec. 17*
Oct. 28-Dec. 16*
Oct. 29-Dec. 17*
Oct. 27-Dec. 15*
Oct. 30-Dec. 18*

Date
Sept. 1-Oct. 13
Sept. 3-Oct. 15
Aug. 30-Oct. 11
Sept. 3-Oct. 15
Oct. 27-Dec. 15*
Oct. 29-Dec. 17*
Oct. 25-Dec. 13*
Oct. 29-Dec. 17*
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Aug. 31-Oct. 12
Sept. 3-Oct. 15
Aug. 31-Oct. 12
Sept. 3-Oct. 15
Oct. 26-Dec. 14*
Oct. 29-Dec. 17*
Oct. 26-Dec. 14*
Oct. 29-Dec. 17*
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Sept. 2-Oct. 14
Sept. 4-Oct. 16
Oct. 28-Dec. 16*
Oct. 30-Dec. 18*
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1:15-2pm
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35554-01
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Adult Beginner

Age: Adult               

*No classes November 21-27 

Limit: 4/16[7 Weeks]

This lesson plan introduces tennis to new players while focusing on basic 
tennis fundamentals, techniques, and grips. (SDF)
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Aug. 31-Oct. 12
Sept. 4-Oct. 16
Oct. 26-Dec. 14*
Oct. 30-Dec. 18*

Time
7-8pm
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Fee
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ID#
35553-01
35553-02
35553-03
35553-04

All tennis programs on this page take place at Centre Court
Hanover Park Park District, 1919 Walnut Ave., Hanover Park
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